Starters

Mediterranean salad (v
with asparagus, mozzarella, cherry tomatoes & rocket

“Castelluccio” lentil salad (v)
with orange, celery, cherry tomatoes & mint

Monte Carlo salad (s¥)
with shrimps, avocado, cherry tomatoes, olives & french beans

Burrata (125g/250g) (D, S02) 140 /

with cherry tomatoes

Crispy calamari (s, G, D)
with chilli-mayo sauce

Moscardini alla Luciana (us, ¥)
baby octopus, homemade tomato sauce, olives & crispy bread

Wagyu beef carpaccio with truffle «, b, 1)
phyllo pastry & homemade truffle mayo

Pizza

Billionaire focaccia 1, )
Margherita m,c)

Truffle »,6, M)
Profumata o, 6

Diavola 0, 6)

Burrata ,6)

Pasta & Risotto

Spinach & ricotta ravioli (i, G, 1)
with butter & sage sauce

Penne arrabbiata . 6)
Gnocchi pomodoro & basilico (0.6, B)
Maltagliati with white veal ragout 1., )

Risotto (20 min of patience) (D, M)
with seasonal vegetables

Maltagliati (¥, p, G, x)

with spiny lobster

Orecchiette all'ossobuco (1,6, )
homemade pasta with braised veal shank

Spaghetti seabass (t, G, )
with cherry tomatoes

Allergens:

95

210

280

150

160

130
130
240
150

620

300

195

(A) Alcohol, (D) Dairy, (E) Eggs, (F) Fish, (G) Gluten, (H) Honey, (MC) Molluscs, (M) Mushroom,

(N) Nuts, (SF) Shellfish, (S) Soya, (V) Vegetable, (SO2) Sulphate, (W) Walnut, (SS) Sesame

We kindly bring you to your attention that some menu prices might change slightly
and some dishes mightvary, according to the season and availability of the product.

All prices are in AED Inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.



Mains

Roasted chicken pizzaiola . 6) 200
Veal Milanese @, 1) 590
Salt-crust baked wild sea bass (r) 900
Grilled langoustines (sr, 6) 840

From Josper

Wagyu beel tomahawk (, 6, D) 1,600
Wagyu beef fillet (A, G, 0) 490
Wagyu ribeye steak (, 6,0 510

Sides

Grilled vegetables (v) 80
Roasted potatoes (v, ) 80
Truffle mashed potatoes (v, p, M) 130
Grilled asparagus (v) 100
Rocket & cherry tomatoes (v) 70

Finest Volzhenka Caviar Selection

Beluga @, p,E, 1)

30g 1,800
50g 3,050
125¢ 7250
Russian Oscietra @, p, E, 1)

30g 1,160
50g 1,580
125¢ 3,680

Allergens:

(A) Alcohol, (D) Dairy, (E) Eggs, (F) Fish, (G) Gluten, (H) Honey, (MC) Molluscs, (M) Mushroom,
(N) Nuts, (SF) Shellfish, (S) Soya, (V) Vegetable, (SO2) Sulphate, (W) Walnut, (SS) Sesame

‘We kindly bring you to your attention that some menu prices might change slightly
and some dishes mightvary, according to the season and availability of the product.

All prices are in AED Inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.



New Asian
To Share

Steamed edamame (v)
with Maldon salt

Spicy edamame (v)
with chilli-garlic & ginger sauce

Wagyu beef tacos G pes) (S, G, $9)
with spicy guacamole

King crab tacos (3 pes) SE E, 6)
with spicy mayo, tobiko & caviar

Steamed buns (3 pes) (G, D, S)
with spicy galby wagyu beef

Gyoza wagyu beef 3pes) (5, 6)
with chilli ponzu

Rock shrimps tempura (sF, G, )
with spicy-yuzu mayo

Raw

Salmon tiradito . F, G, ss)
with truffle ponzu sauce

Hamachi tiradito s, G, ¥)
with pickled peppers & jalapeno jam

Toro tartar (r)
avocado & caviar

Tuna tartar (&, F 6)
avocado, creamy truffle sauce

Sea bass ceviche )
with jalapefios

Salmon Tataki s, 6.1
with spicy honey sauce

Salads

Baby spinach & fine bean salad (v, s, N, G, )
with honey-sesame dressing

Lobster salad H. s, 6)

steamed lobster with lollo biondo, lemon & mustard dressing

Main
Miso -marinated alaskan black cod (.S, )
Sweet chilli Wagyu fillet s, 6,59

marinated wagyu fillet with chilly & soy sauce

Side

Fried rice (v,s,G,s9)

Allergens:

60

60

140

200

190

150

150

105

165

190

150

145

100

220

280
410

70

(A) Alcohol, (D) Dairy, (E) Eggs, (F) Fish, (G) Gluten, (H) Honey, (MC) Molluscs, (M) Mushroom,

(N) Nuts, (SF) Shellfish, (S) Soya, (V) Vegetable, (SO2) Sulphate, (W) Walnut, (SS) Sesame

We kindly bring you to your attention that some menu prices might change slightly
and some dishes mightvary, according to the season and availability of the product.

All prices are in AED Inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.



Sushi, Sashimi & Maki
Billionaire sashimi

& maki selection 26 pes) (SE. S, G, E, F, M)
Sushi 1 pes) / Sashimi (4 pes)

Tuna 1)

Salmon ()

Toro (r)

Toro nigiri with Caviar )

Hamachi )

Maki Rolls

Billionaire (6 pes) . E, S, M)
wagyu beef, asparagus, mushroom & shaved black truffle

California (6 pes) (SE E, )
king crab & avocado with tobiko

Spicy California 6 pes) SE E, 6)
king crab & avocado with wasabi tobiko

Spicy tuna (6 pes) (1, E, G)
tuna, spicy mayo & wasabi tobiko

Prawn tempura ( pes) SE E, 6)
green [risce salad & sweet soy

T&T 6 pes) (1,8, G, E)

tuna tartar & truffle mayo with fried lecks

Temptation (6 pes) (SE, E, F, G, $S)
king crab, asparagus, avocado and soy paper

Isobe tempura (6 pes) (SIL S, E, G, )
king crab, avocado, tobiko & ponzu salmon

Desserts

Billionaire dessert selection (2/4 guests)
Tiramisq, chocolate fondat, créme brilee, apple crumble,
vanilla & pistachio ice cream, Japanese mochi
Apple crumble @, b, E, W)

Chocolate fondant (,p, )

Lemon sorbet (x)

Vanilla ice cream (&, )

Pistacchio ice cream (&, b, N)

Fruit platter ()

Tiramisu (&0, 6)

Mochi selection (1,6, )

Crespelle alla Crema (3 pes) (D, E, G, A)
with vanilla ice cream & berries

Allergens:

680

55/110
40/ 80
60 /160

100
40 /80

150

170

180

160

120

160

140

160

250 /500

90
150
90
90
95
120
130
120
280

(A) Alcohol, (D) Dairy, (E) Eggs, (F) Fish, (G) Gluten, (H) Honey, (MC) Molluscs, (M) Mushroom,
(N) Nuts, (SF) Shellfish, (S) Soya, (V) Vegetable, (SO2) Sulphate, (W) Walnut, (SS) Sesame

We kindly bring you to your attention that some menu prices might change slightly
and some dishes mightvary, according to the season and availability of the product.

All prices are in AED Inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.



