Starters

Mediterranean salad (D) with asparagus, mozzarella, cherry tomatoes & rocket	105
"Castelluccio" lentil salad (V) with orange, celery, cherry tomatoes & mint	95
$Monte\ Carlo\ salad\ (SF) \\ with shrimps, avocado, cherry tomatoes, olives\ \&\ french\ beans$	210
Burrata (125g/250g) (D, SO2) with cherry tomatoes	140 / 280
Crispy calamari (MS, G, D) with chilli-mayo sauce	150
$\label{eq:moscardini} Moscardini \ alla \ Luciana \ (MS,F) \\ \ baby \ octopus, homemade \ tomato \ sauce, olives \& crispy \ bread$	150
$Wagyu\ beef\ carpaccio\ with\ truffle\ ({\tt G,E,D,H})\\ phyllo\ pastry\ \&\ homemade\ truffle\ mayo$	275
D.	
Pizza	
Billionaire focaccia (D, G)	210
Margherita (D, G)	160
Truffle (D, G, M)	370
Profumata (D, G)	150
Diavola (D, G)	170
Burrata (D, G)	160
Pasta & Risotto	
Spinach & ricotta ravioli (D, G, E) with butter & sage sauce	160
Penne arrabbiata (D, G)	130
Gnocchi pomodoro & basilico (d, G, E)	130
$Maltagliati\ with\ white\ veal\ ragout\ ({\tt D},{\tt G},{\tt E})$	240
Risotto (20 min of patience) (D, M) with seasonal vegetables	150
Maltagliati (SF, D, G, E) with spiny lobster	620
Orecchiette all'ossobuco (D, G, A) homemade pasta with braised veal shank	300
Spaghetti seabass (F, G, A) with cherry tomatoes	195

M	aı	n	S

Roasted chicken pizzaiola (D, G)	200
Veal Milanese (G, E)	590
Salt-crust baked wild sea bass (F)	900
Grilled langoustines (SF, G)	840

From Josper

Wagyu beef tomahawk (A, G, D)	1,600
Wagyu beef fillet (A, G, D)	490
Wagyu ribeye steak (A, G, D)	510

Sides

Grilled vegetables (V)	80
Roasted potatoes (V, D)	80
Truffle mashed potatoes (V, D, M)	130
Grilled asparagus (V)	100
Rocket & cherry tomatoes (V)	70

Finest Volzhenka Caviar Selection

Beluga (G, D, E, F)	
30g	1,800
50g	3,050
125g	7,250
Russian Oscietra (G, D, E, F)	
30g	1,160
50g	1,580
125g	3,680

60

New Asian

Steamed edamame (v)

To Share

with Maldon salt Spicy edamame (v) 60 with chilli-garlic & ginger sauce Wagvu beef tacos (3 pcs) (S, G, SS) 140 with spicy guacamole King crab tacos (3 pcs) (SF, E, G) 200 with spicy mayo, tobiko & caviar Steamed buns (3 pcs) (G, D, S) 190 with spicy galby wagyu beef Gyoza wagyu beef (3 pcs) (S, G) 150 with chilli ponzu 150 Rock shrimps tempura (SF, G, E) with spicy-yuzu mayo Raw Salmon tiradito (S. F. G. SS) 105 with truffle ponzu sauce Hamachi tiradito (S, G, F) 165 with pickled peppers & jalapeño jam Toro tartar (F) 350 avocado & caviar Tuna tartar (E, F, G) 190 avocado, creamy truffle sauce Sea bass ceviche (F) 150 with jalapeños Salmon Tataki (S, G, F) 145 with spicy honey sauce Salads Baby spinach & fine bean salad (v, s, N, G, ss) 100 with honey-sesame dressing Lobster salad (SH. S. G) 220 steamed lobster with lollo biondo, lemon & mustard dressing Main Miso-marinated alaskan black cod (F, S, G) 280 Sweet chilli Wagyu fillet (s, G, ss) 410 marinated wagyu fillet with chilly & soy sauce Side Fried rice (v, s, G, ss) 70

Allergens: (A) Alcohol, (D) Dairy, (E) Eggs, (F) Fish, (G) Gluten, (H) Honey, (MC) Molluscs, (M) Mushroom, (N) Nuts, (SF) Shellfish, (S) Soya, (V) Vegetable, (SO2) Sulphate, (W) Walnut, (SS) Sesame

We kindly bring you to your attention that some menu prices might change slightly and some dishes might vary, according to the season and availability of the product.

Sushi, Sashimi & Maki	
Billionaire sashimi	
& maki selection (26 pcs) (SF, S, G, E, F, M)	680
Sushi (1 pcs) / Sashimi (4 pcs)	
Tuna (F)	55 / 110
Salmon (F)	40 / 80
Toro (F)	60 / 160
Toro nigiri with Caviar (F)	100
Hamachi (F)	40 / 80
Maki Rolls	
$\label{eq:billionaire} Billionaire~(6~pcs)~(G,E,S,M) \\ wagyu~beef,~asparagus,~mushroom~\&~shaved~black~truffle$	150
California (6 pcs) (SF, E, G) king crab & avocado with tobiko	170
Spicy California (6 pcs) (SF, E, G) king crab & avocado with wasabi tobiko	180
Spicy tuna (6 pcs) (F, E, G) tuna, spicy mayo & wasabi tobiko	160
Prawn tempura (5 pcs) (SF, E, G) green frisèe salad & sweet soy	120
$T\&T~(6~pcs)~(F,S,G,E) \\ tuna~tartar~\&~truffle~mayo~with~fried~leeks$	160
Temptation (6 pcs) (SF, E, F, G, SS) king crab, asparagus, avocado and soy paper	140
Isobe tempura (6 pcs) (SH, S, E, G, F) king crab, avocado, tobiko & ponzu salmon	160
Desserts	
Billionaire dessert selection (2/4 guests) Tiramisú, chocolate fondat, crème brûlèe, apple crumble, vanilla & pistachio ice cream, Japanese mochi	250 / 500
Apple crumble (G, D, E, W)	90
Chocolate fondant (G, D, E)	150
Lemon sorbet (E)	90
Vanilla ice cream (E, D)	90
Pistacchio ice cream (E, D, N)	95
Fruit platter (E)	120
Tiramisù (E, D, G)	130
Mochi selection (D, G, S)	120
Crespelle alla Crema (3 pcs) (D, E, G, A) with vanilla ice cream & berries	280

Allergens: (A) Alcohol, (D) Dairy, (E) Eggs, (F) Fish, (G) Gluten, (H) Honey, (MC) Molluscs, (M) Mushroom, (N) Nuts, (SF) Shellfish, (S) Soya, (V) Vegetable, (SO2) Sulphate, (W) Walnut, (SS) Sesame

We kindly bring you to your attention that some menu prices might change slightly and some dishes might vary, according to the season and availability of the product.